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Alabama $10.00 Express D.0.B Required
Alaska $10.00 Express D.0.B Required
Arizona $6.00 Express D.0.B Required
Arkansas $14.20 Express D.0.B Required

California $2.00 1-2 Bus, Days Enter Name Exactly a.f, on License,
D.0.B. Required
Colorado $8.00 Express D.0.B Required
Connecticut $20.00 Express D.0.B Required
Delaware $25.00 Express D.0.B Required
District Of Columbia $13.00 Express D.0.B. Required
Florida $10.02 Express D.0.B Required

Georgia $8.00 Express 20y Nargé;gé;:‘;i?rzz HIEElEE,

Guam $8.64 30 Bus. Days D.0.B. and DLN Required,
Guam Signed Release
Hawaii $23.00 1-2 Bus. Days D.0.B Required
Idaho $10.00 Express D.0.B Required
lllinois $20.00 Express D.0.B Required
Indiana $10.00 Express D.0.B Required
lowa $10.30 Express D.0.B Required
Kansas $16.70 Express D.0.B Required
Kentucky $6.00 Express D.0.B Required
Louisiana $18.00 Express D.0.B. Required
Louisiana MEC * $5.00 1-2 Bus. Days

Maine $7.00 Express D.0.B Required
Maryland $15.00 Express D.0.B Required
Massachusetts $8.00 Express D.0.B Required
Michigan $15.00 Express D.0.B Required
Minnesota $5.00 Express D.0.B Required
Mississippi $14.00 Express D.0.B Required
Missouri $5.80 1-2 Bus. Days D.0.B Required
Montana $7.87 Express D.0.B Required
Nebraska $15.00 Express D.0.B Required
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DRIVING RECORD REPORT FEES

STATE TURNAROUND TIME NOTES

Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon

Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico

Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Texas CDL**
Utah

Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington

West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Wyoming CDL**

* Additional Web search done by aINSIGHT to provide MEC data on driver’s holding a CDL license

$7.00
$17.00
$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$12.75
$3.00
$5.00
$27.50
$14.23
$17.00

$1.50

$22.00

$11.25

$7.00
$7.50
$6.50
$7.50
$11.00
$21.00

$7.00
$8.00
$15.00

$12.50
$7.00
$10.00
$5.00

Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
1-3 Bus. Days
4-5 Bus. Days

8 Weeks

Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
1-2 Bus. Days
Express

Express
30 Bus. Days
Express
Express

Express
Express
Express

1-2 Bus. Days

D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
Special Release Dated Within 90 Days

Copy of License & Puerto
Rico Signed Release

D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required

Copy of License & US Virgin
Islands Signed Release

D.0.B Required

Special Release Good for Duration of
Employment. D.O.B Required

D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required
D.0.B Required

** These states provide options to obtain additional MEC information on driving records please contact your aINSIGHT representative for ordering
instructions Mandatory fees may change without notice. Updated list is available by request from aINSIGHT.
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