



DRIVING RECORD REPORT FEES



STATE	FEE	TURNAROUND TIME	NOTES
Alabama	\$10.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Alaska	\$10.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Arizona	\$6.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Arkansas	\$14.20	Express	D.O.B Required
California	\$2.00	1-2 Bus. Days	Enter Name Exactly as on License, D.O.B. Required
Colorado	\$8.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Connecticut	\$20.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Delaware	\$25.00	Express	D.O.B Required
District Of Columbia	\$13.00	Express	D.O.B. Required
Florida	\$10.02	Express	D.O.B Required
Georgia	\$8.00	Express	Enter Name Exactly as on License, D.O.B. Required
Guam	\$8.64	30 Bus. Days	D.O.B. and DLN Required, Guam Signed Release
Hawaii	\$23.00	1-2 Bus. Days	D.O.B Required
Idaho	\$10.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Illinois	\$20.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Indiana	\$10.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Iowa	\$10.30	Express	D.O.B Required
Kansas	\$16.70	Express	D.O.B Required
Kentucky	\$6.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Louisiana	\$18.00	Express	D.O.B. Required
Louisiana MEC *	\$5.00	1-2 Bus. Days	
Maine	\$7.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Maryland	\$15.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Massachusetts	\$8.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Michigan	\$15.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Minnesota	\$5.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Mississippi	\$14.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Missouri	\$5.80	1-2 Bus. Days	D.O.B Required
Montana	\$7.87	Express	D.O.B Required
Nebraska	\$15.00	Express	D.O.B Required



DRIVING RECORD REPORT FEES



STATE	FEE	TURNAROUND TIME	NOTES
Nevada	\$7.00	Express	D.O.B Required
New Hampshire	\$17.00	Express	D.O.B Required
New Jersey	\$12.00	Express	D.O.B Required
New Mexico	\$10.00	Express	D.O.B Required
New York	\$7.00	Express	D.O.B Required
North Carolina	\$12.75	Express	D.O.B Required
North Dakota	\$3.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Ohio	\$5.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Oklahoma	\$27.50	Express	D.O.B Required
Oregon	\$14.23	1-3 Bus. Days	D.O.B Required
Pennsylvania	\$17.00	4-5 Bus. Days	Special Release Dated Within 90 Days
Puerto Rico	\$1.50	8 Weeks	Copy of License & Puerto Rico Signed Release
Rhode Island	\$22.00	Express	D.O.B Required
South Carolina	\$11.25	Express	D.O.B Required
South Dakota	\$7.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Tennessee	\$7.50	Express	D.O.B Required
Texas	\$6.50	Express	D.O.B Required
Texas CDL**	\$7.50	1-2 Bus. Days	D.O.B Required
Utah	\$11.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Vermont	\$21.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Virgin Islands	\$7.00	30 Bus. Days	Copy of License & US Virgin Islands Signed Release
Virginia	\$8.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Washington	\$15.00	Express	Special Release Good for Duration of Employment. D.O.B Required
West Virginia	\$12.50	Express	D.O.B Required
Wisconsin	\$7.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Wyoming	\$10.00	Express	D.O.B Required
Wyoming CDL**	\$5.00	1-2 Bus. Days	D.O.B Required

* Additional Web search done by aINSIGHT to provide MEC data on driver's holding a CDL license

** These states provide options to obtain additional MEC information on driving records please contact your aINSIGHT representative for ordering instructions Mandatory fees may change without notice. Updated list is available by request from aINSIGHT.

